Website Procurement
Card Purchases

Purchase Date
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/03/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

AMAZON.COM K89RS1NO3 AMZN
AWWA SC SECTION

AWWA SC SECTION
BERKELEY FORD

BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
COLONY TIRE #17

CPI COLEPARMERINSTRUMT
FLEETPRIDE328

JC PACIFIC TRADING CO INC
JC PACIFIC TRADING CO INC
LOWES #00497

LOWES #00497

MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

MDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

NPC NEW PIG CORP

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PETE DUTY AND ASSOCIATES,
POLYMERVENTURESINC
SAFETY PRODUCTS INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMZN Mktp US FM75040T3
ASCENDUM N CHARLSTON 218
COLONY TIRE #17
DIGITALBUYER.COM

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
GRAINGER

KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
LOWES #00358

ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

USA BLUE BOOK

WM SUPERCENTER #1146
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
AMZN Mktp US SS1UN9UR3
LOWES #00358

BARRONS DEPARTMENT STORE
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY

1 of 8

Amount
97.16
75.00
75.00

207.68
521.02
2,089.00
824.49
313.20
262.44
160.00
158.27
69.67
9.71
12.95
62.93
151.50
4,959.90
113.68
185.69
113.68
162.02
2,327.40
18,675.48
77.73
4.17
109.33

1,053.26

75.59

(1,645.59)
685.95
229.50
28.07
55.84
381.28
59.77
272.27
3.79
126.00
22.19
968.79
155.92
213.15
51.28
171.72
300.00
553.07
845.62

Company Name SC BERKELEY COUNTY W&S
Purchase Date Between 2022-12-01 00:00:00 and 2022-12-

31 00:00:00
Report Owner BATTEN, ALICIA

Report Time 2024-01-03 14:43:06

Type
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Purchase Date
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHI
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
BUILDINGCODESTANDARD
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT #1419

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

IN JESSUP & SONS PAINT A
LINDER INDSTRL-N. CHARLES
LOWES #00358

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
WAL-MART #1146

BERKELEY MONUMENT AND SIG
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES
BTS BLANCHARDMACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CONVERGINT

DITCH WITCH OF THE CAROLI
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE

EB VTSCADAFEST 2023
IMPACT AUTOGLASS

IMPACT AUTOGLASS

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MANER 3704 CHARLESTON
NU LIFE

NU LIFE

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
SQ TIRE SUPPLY PROS, LLC
USA BLUE BOOK

ABC-SC

ABC-SC

ABC-SC

AMZN Mktp US EI1L43GJ3
BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
EVENT UTILITY SOLUTIO
EVENT UTILITY SOLUTIO
FERGUSON ENT

FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
KIMBALL MIDWEST PAYEEZY
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Amount

Type

42731 P

1,485.10
130.24
49.99
139.75
130.80
2,380.80
2,179.43
48.94
1,727.80
342.62
139.73
226.69
79.33
116.48
169.52
168.48
93.70
1,097.00
222.42
776.46
890.01
68.79
14.03
3,834.02
1,052.86
740.34
77.72
17.24
924.81
101.19
1,437.65
113.68
162.02
276.65
2,178.57
114.00
134.00
114.00
874.77
7.06
(427.31)
578.74
957.29
64.79
449.00
449.00
178,181.94
787.32
1,180.98
88.51
709.81
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Purchase Date
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/08/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/09/2022
12/10/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

LOWES #02464

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES
NATURE S CALLING
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
NORTHERN TOOL EQUIP
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
PUBLIX #1775
SCGOV866-340-7105DMV108
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TRUCK PRO

ALCAM INC

BC CANNON

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
EVENT UTILITY SOLUTIO
FELLING TRAILERS

FOOD LION #2851

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702391
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
STAPLES DIRECT

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELEC
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HUGHES MOTORS INC
STAPLES 00108282
WASABI TECHNOLOGIES
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

AFP IND. CHARLESTON
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
ATLANTIC COAST ELECTRIC S
BATTERIES+BULBS #1060

BBP SALES LLC - ECOMM
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY LOCKSMITH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FILTER ELEMENT STORE
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Amount

Type

34452 P

24.48
204.80
57.74
451.24
290.46
244.47
15.21
8.56
39.10
15.21
230.04
24.39
143.75
529.95
1,840.87
688.61
1,574.90
117.60
449.00
3,441.91
45,27
28.55
1,002.23
659.77
1,729.90
164.89
2,476.76
157.15
101.49
1,130.23
23.35
4.17
109.33
205.61
559.09
75.59
566.03
508.05
396.51
177.83
445.00
267.05
158.13
20.65
4,804.52
729.37
135.04
1,575.92
582.40
17.79
242.04
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Purchase Date
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/14/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

FIREHOUSE SUBS 1612 ECOMM
HUGHES MOTORS INC

IN SIMPLE SOLUTIONS DIST
LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PP Flying Locksmiths of C
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REPUBLIC SERVICES TRASH
REWIND SPECIALTIES INC
TRICOUNTY ELEVATOR INS
USA BLUE BOOK

WEF MAIN

AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BEST BUY 00014282
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
DAVIDSON SALES COMPANY IN
DIESEL LAPTOPS

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
ELITE TOWING LLC

HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
VULCAN SOUTHEAST

WWP CAROLINA EXTERMINATIN
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BC CANNON

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
CUES

ELITE TOWING LLC
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419
GRAINGER

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HUGHES MOTORS INC
HUGHES MOTORS INC

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NIC -BERKELEYCO PERMIT
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
UNITED RENTALS #005887
UNITED RENTALS #005887
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Amount

Type

12791 P

632.63
4,351.93
62.60
(35.62)
145.23
45.34
270.00
661.52
77.17
2,748.97
150.00
379.21
185.00
457.80
90.42
523.44
53.99
458.79
150.00
472.30
995.00
32.38
35.62
187.50
609.54
42.95
595.90
290.29
360.70
123.00
120.00
372.29
729.69
40.91
44.41
2,708.28
187.50
235.44
702.57
4,196.08
172.77
279.70
700.49
342.38
8.60
159.75
77.28
(116.48)
(33.48)
49.84
1,200.03
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Purchase Date
12/14/2022
12/14/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/15/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/16/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/17/2022
12/18/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

USA BLUE BOOK

WESTERN BRANCH DIESEL INC
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DIESEL LAPTOPS

FERGUSON ENT

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PARKS AUTO PARTS 15

QED ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
WARREN FASTENINGS SOUTH
COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FIREHOUSE SUBS 1612 QSR
MARVINS #45

NOR NORTHERN TOOL

NU LIFE

THE HOME DEPOT #1120
AMZN Mktp US XW53V7UN3
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
REKOR SYSTEMS

BERKELEY FORD
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
FELLING TRAILERS
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Amount

Type

223.72 P

1,858.09
545.00
350.03
544.70
995.00

31,063.59

10.74
43.16
34.00
723.03
25.66
322.75
109.33
417
1,067.76
26.73
22.19
304.70
76.22
21.98
49.86
1,727.99
76.34
150.12
60.46
247.93
169.94
55.00
(81.00)
21.80
21.80
21.80
25.35
21.80
176.47
362.47
21.80
25.35
21.80
25.35
21.80
25.35
25.35
21.80
21.80
51.80
25.35
21.80
4,038.66
26.17
1,341.86
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Purchase Date
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/19/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/20/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
JONES AND FRANK

LOWES #02464

LOWES #02464

MANER 3704 CHARLESTON
MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

SANTEE READY MIX INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC
TERMINIX SERVICE INC

TIDAL WAVE MONCKS CORNER
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
WARREN FASTENINGS SOUTH
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BOOTJACK BOOT AND CLOTHIN
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM
ELITE TOWING LLC
FERGUSON ENT #1419

LOWES #00497

LOWES #00907

LOWES #02464

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY

OFFICE DEPOT #2233

PARKS AUTO PARTS 15
SANTEE READY MIX INC
SPARROW N KENNEDY TRACTOR
SUNBELT RENTALS #039

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
VERIZONWRLSS RTCCR VB
WHOLESALE INDUSTRIAL ELEC
AFP IND. CHARLESTON

AMZN Mktp US 681M99ID3
AMZN Mktp US Z40KH32F3
BATTERIES+BULBS #1060
BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BERKELEY FORD

BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BORDER STATES INDUSTRIES

6 of 8

Amount

Type

323.98 P

151.16
753.25
237.58
32.38
35.97
(58.31)
58.31
3455
745.20
35.00
385.00
30.00
200.00
20.00
195.50
432.45
158.75
960.90
433.00
22.14
39.09
151.43
658.42
845.62
135.09

211,832.63

25.35
125.00
160.16
401.69
308.86
429.83
153.58

10.27
150.07
756.00
154.16
494.03
516.95

84.80

17.09
376.59

1,068.20
205.19
140.39
119.89

94.76
790.04
(81.00)
352.07
116.59
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Purchase Date
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/21/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/22/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
12/23/2022
12/24/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/27/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022

BATTEN, ALICIA

Vendor Name

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3242
LOWES #00497

LOWES #00497

LOWES #02464

MDC EDISTO ELECTRIC COOPE
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
PUBLIX #1775

SCDOR DORWAY

TDS TELECOM

TELEDYNE INSTRUMENTS INC
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BMK DISTRIBUTORS

CALL EXPERTS

COLONY TIRE #17

FERGUSON ENT

INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES
NAPA AUTO 0031250
SEACOAST SUPPLY

SP DAN POST BOOTS
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
VERIZON CONNECT

WEB NETWORKSOLUTIONS
YSI

AUTO PAYMENT DEDUCTION
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
COLONY TIRE #17

GRAINGER

MARVINS #45

THE HOME DEPOT #1118

TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
TRIDENT LAB SERVICES
AMERICAN TIRE AND SERVICE
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE
DOLLAR GENERAL #11507
FERGUSON ENT #1419
FERGUSON ENT #1419

Amount

Type

289.50 P

2,271.12
1,786.84
80.73
399.56
416.95
82.80
69.49
1,334.87
70.70
17.26
17.26
45.88
4,572.93
151.75
289.84
1,031.90
18.67
1,719.44
6.81
111.55
1,123.87
1,829.08
35,518.35
286.20
44.27
15,222.17
210.55
109.33
417
26.73
1,069.76
2,883.44
64.95
2,494.94
(495,274.04)
2,023.48
368.29
143.35
1,054.94
597.71
34.72
206.01
674.95
48.00
120.00
364.99
1,747.85
3.86
38.88
774.99
613.67

7 of 8
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Purchase Date
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/28/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/29/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/30/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

report count: 407

Vendor Name
LE BLEU ENTERPRISES
MARVINS #45

MILLENNIUM BATTERY EXPRES

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
TOOL SALES LLC

TOOL SALES LLC

ABC

AMZN MKTP US CN94Z09Q3 AM

BERKELEY FORD
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
BLANCHARD MACHINERY
COLONY TIRE #17

COLONY TIRE #17

DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
FERGUSON ENT

LOWES #02464

MARVINS #45

NAPA AUTO SUPPLY
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
ROBERTS OXYGEN CO BR 00
TIRE SOLUTIONS, INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

CHARLESTON RUBBER&GASKE

COLONY TIRE #17
COLONY TIRE #17
COLONY TIRE #17
DUNCAN ACE HARDWARE
HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM

HOME TELECOM
MARVINS #45

MARVINS #45

MONCKS CORNER CHEVY
MONCKS CORNER CHEVY
MONCKS CORNER CHEVY
MONCKS CORNER CHEVY
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 6511
WW WILLIAMS

BERKELEY FORD
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

Amount

Type

86.52 P

43.77
358.15
61.11
134.46
37.43
1,021.93
530.08
114.00
29.14
832.94
4,804.18
507.66
2,244.01
2,140.37
88.52
145,701.52
21.56
50.73
209.37
43.93
149.37
57.77
129.59
417.91
230.75
109.33
4.17
1,063.45
26.73
152.27
1,453.63
1,453.63
1,364.90
92.85
48.94
2,179.43
2,380.80
34.54
39.93
24.36
169.68
169.68
1,952.02
21.10
413.40
3,452.19
327.37
341,221.57
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